
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/09/14 1st Payment 1,676,029

2nd Payment 1,743,070
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,812,793

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,885,305

5th Payment 1,960,717

1 03/26/14 Wed $24,247,664 $13,521,800 $40,000,000 $22,935,780 1.744 6.7% 6.7% 6th Payment 2,039,146

2 03/29/14 Sat $27,573,672 $28,517,248 $50,000,000 $29,052,876 1.721 7.6% 13.7% 7th Payment 2,120,712

3 04/02/14 Wed $26,453,016 $43,074,325 $60,000,000 $34,863,451 1.721 7.3% 20.0% 8th Payment 2,205,540

4 04/05/14 Sat $29,883,772 $60,211,029 $70,000,000 $40,206,778 1.741 8.2% 26.6% 9th Payment 2,293,762

5 04/09/14 Wed $28,616,873 $76,141,883 $80,000,000 $45,950,603 1.741 7.8% 32.3% 10th Payment 2,385,512

6 04/12/14 Sat $31,373,422 $93,607,294 $94,000,000 $54,000,000 1.741 8.6% 38.1% 11th Payment 2,480,933

7 04/16/14 Wed $34,626,416 $112,883,628 $117,000,000 $67,200,000 1.741 9.4% 43.9% 12th Payment 2,580,170

8 04/19/14 Sat $36,079,435 $131,712,564 $144,000,000 $82,700,000 1.741 9.8% 49.4% 13th Payment 2,683,377

9 04/23/14 Wed $41,655,578 $166,000,000 $95,300,000 1.741 11.2% 55.1% 14th Payment 2,790,712

10 04/26/14 Sat $44,738,500 $176,799,427 $196,000,000 $112,600,000 1.741 12.0% 60.5% 15th Payment 2,902,340

11 04/30/14 Wed $62,899,923 $209,625,291 $235,000,000 $135,000,000 1.741 16.4% 67.0% 16th Payment 3,018,434

12 05/03/14 Sat $76,055,449 $249,316,687 $300,000,000 $172,300,000 1.741 19.5% 73.4% 17th Payment 3,139,171

13 05/07/14 Wed $177,478,424 $341,938,145 $425,000,000 $244,100,000 1.741 39.7% 84.0% 18th Payment 3,264,738

14 05/10/14 Sat $212,955,258 $453,074,056 $600,000,000 $344,600,000 1.741 45.5% 91.3% 19th Payment 3,395,328

15 05/14/14 Wed $621,174,484 $777,249,157 $0 1.741 83.0% 98.5% 20th Payment 3,531,141

16 05/17/14 Sat $425,910,516 $999,520,979 $0 1.741 70.3% 99.6% 21st Payment 3,672,387

17 05/21/14 Wed $1,242,348,967 $1,647,871,180 $0 1.741 97.1% 100.0% 22nd Payment 3,819,282

18 05/24/14 Sat $681,456,825 $2,003,506,095 $0 1.741 85.7% 100.0% 23rd Payment 3,972,053

19 05/28/14 Wed $1,739,288,554 $2,911,196,378 $0 1.741 99.3% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,130,936

20 05/31/14 Sat $885,893,872 $3,373,521,767 $0 1.741 92.0% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,296,173

21 06/04/14 Wed $2,261,075,121 $4,553,519,134 $0 1.741 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,468,020

27th Payment 4,646,741

28th Payment 4,832,610

29th Payment 5,025,915

30th Payment 5,226,951

Total 94,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/9/2014


